

product specification

wasabi pumpkinseeds

article number: 100072
packing unit: 5 kg
HTS-code: 1212.99.9200

product name:
roasted pumpkinseeds covered with wasabi paste

ingredients:
pumpkinseeds (48 %), rice flour, **wheat flour**, sugar, wasabi, sunflower oil, salt

allergens:
may contain traces of: gluten, edible nuts

storage conditions:
15 – 18° Celsius, max. 65 % humidity, protected against direct sunlight, beware temperature fluctuations, keep in a clean, dry and odorless environment

shelf life: 9 month

use of genetically modified organism:
Under the present food legislation of genetically modified organisms the product does not have to be labelled as containing GMO.

Nutrition facts per 100 g:

average nutritional values

energy	2.251 kJ / 537 kcal
fat	36,4 g
saturated fat	14,1 g
carbohydrates	38,1 g
sugar	31,0 g
protein	14,5 g
salt	0,3 g

Microbiological values	target value cfu/g
Total plate count	500.000
Enterobacteriaceae	1.000
E. coli	100
Salmonella	not detected in 125 g

Chemical values

pesticides and contaminants - In accordance with the values regulated by European legislation.

Other

All data of this specification repose on in all conscience while prepared. The user is responsible at his own to check and observe designation according to intended usage.